Driver compatibility: Mood

Some drivers may not fit through the fitting cut out. Please check driver compatibility by looking at the

table here below:

Product
code

Driver type

Driver code

Driver sizes

Reggiani

Driver
cut out

Product
cuthole

Fit
through
cut out

MOOD XS

BG10
DG10
CG10
FG10BG20
CG20
HG20

ON/OFF

PHASE CUT

1...10V

DALI

0.30419.0000
0.30041.0000

T.30420.0000
T.30421.0000

V.30420.0000
V.30421.0000

D.30420.0000
D.30421.0000

115X34X19
147x44x22

135x30x20
166x46x34
110x52x22
130x43x30

110x52x22
147X44X30

39
49

37
57

52
53

56
54

37mm @

No

MOOD XS
PRO

BP10DP10
CP10FP10
GP10LP10
HP10MP10

Reggiani Lighting Srl
Viale Monza, 16
20845 Sovico (MB)
Italy

ON/OFF

PHASE CUT

1...10V

DALI

C.F. 13014250966

C.C.LA.A.diMonza e Brianza
REAMB - 2698403

0.30423.0000

T.30422.0000
T.30423.0000

V.30422.0000
V.30423.0000

D.30422.0000

D.30423.0000

147x44x30

127x44x28
166x83x35

160x41x30
130x43x30
160x41x30

147X44X30

Cap. soc. Euro 50.000i.v.
P.lva 13014250966 PEC

reggianilightingsri@legalmail.it

T(+39)03920711
F(+39) 0392071999

52

52
90

52
53

52
54

37mm @

contact@reggiani.net
www.reggiani.net

No



Reggiani

MOOD S
TRIM

BG11

ON/OFF 0.30423.0000 147x44x30 52 Yes
CG11
DG11 T.30422.0000 127x44x28 52 Yes
FG11 PHASE CUT
GG11 T.30423.0000 166x83x35 90 No
LG11
MG11 L 10V V.30422.0000 160x41x30 52 Yes
PG11RG11 V.30423.0000  130x43x30 53 Yes
TG11
UG11 D.30422.0000 160x41x30 52 Yes
VG11 58mm @
WG11
XG11
YG11
ZG11 DALI
BG21 D.30423.0000 147X44X30 54 Yes
CG21
DG21
FG21
GG21
HG21
MOODS
PRO TRIM 4W
68x35x21,5 41 Yes
ON/OFF 0.30368.0000
0.30431.0000 130x42x30 52 Yes
BP1ADP1A T.30368.0000 102x49x29 57 No
GP1A PHASE CUT
T.30386.0000 166x46x34 57 58mm @ No
MP1A
GG21 oV V.30386.0000 110x52x22 56 Yes
1...1
V.30431.0000 100x43x30 53 Yes
DALI D.30386.0000 131x43x22 48 Yes
MOOD S
PRO TRIM 8.5W
115X34X19 39 Yes
ON/OFF 0.30419.0000
BP12 DP12 0.30041.0000 147x44x22 49 Yes
RG22 GP12
MP12 RP12 T.30420.0000 135x30x20 37 58mm @ Yes
TP12zp12 ~ PHASECUT
T.30421.0000 166x46x34 57 No
WP12
1..10V V.30420.0000 110x52x22 56 Yes
Reggiani Lighting Sri C.F. 13014250966 Cap. soc. Euro 50.000i.v. contact@reggiani.net
Viale Monza, 16 P.lva 13014250966 PEC www.reggiani.net

20845 Sovico (MB) C.C.ILAA.diMonzae Brianza
Italy REAMB - 2698403

reggianilightingsri@legalmail.it
T(+39)03920711
F(+39) 0392071999



Reggiani

V.30421.0000 130x43x30 53 Yes
D.30420.0000 131x43x22 56 Yes

DALI Yes
D.30421.0000 147X44X30 54

MOODS
PRO
TRIMLESS
115X34X19 41 No
ON/OFF 0.30368.0000
0.30431.0000 147x44x22 52 Yes
T.30368.0000 135x30x20 57
CP1AFP1A PHASE CUT No
LP1APP1A T.30386.0000 166x46x34 57 58mm @
EP1A
oV V.30386.0000 110x52x22 56 Yes
1...1
V.30431.0000 130x43x30 53 Yes
DALI D.30386.0000 108x52x22 48 Yes
SPRO
TRIMLESS 8.5W
115X34X19 39 Yes
ON/OFF 0.30419.0000
0.30041.0000 147x44x22 49 Yes
T.30420.0000 135x30x20 37 Yes
TG22LP12 T.30421.0000 166x46x34 57 No
PP12 UP12 58mm @
VP12 XP12 V.30420.0000 110x52x22 56 Yes
YP12 1---10V
V.30421.0000 130x43x30 53 Yes
DAL D.30420.0000 108x52x22 56 Yes
D.30421.0000 147X44X30 54 Yes

M -MPRO -L-LPRO - XL: All the drivers connected to the product can be installed without the necessity

toremote it as the product cuthole is larger than the driver cuthole.
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